L22000239145

(Red	questor's Name)	 ,
(Add	diess)	
(Add	dress)	
·	·	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	_	

Office Use Only



200440463142

12/03/24--01042--008 ***25.00

2024 DEC -3 Fit 6: 21

JAN 14

S. PRATHER

COVER LETTER

.

TO: Registra Division	ation Section of Corpor	on Pations			
SUBJECT:		Name of Limite	d Liability Company		
The enclosed Art	ticles of An	nendment and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.		
		Leoniv Colmenarez			
			Name of Person		
	Leoniv Colmenarez Name of Person CM Improve LLC Firm/Company 1027 Jerome Way Address Apopka Florida 32703 City/State and Zip Code cmimprovellc@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) r further information concerning this matter, please call: M Improve LLC Business Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
Name of Person CM Improve LLC Firm/Company 1027 Jerome Way Address Apopka Florida 32703 City/State and Zip Code cmimprovelle@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: CM Improve LLC Business Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Esso.00 Filing Fee Considerate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status					
		1027 Jerome Way			
			Address		
		Apopka Florida 32703			
			City/State and Zip Co	ode	
		cmimprovellc@gmail.com	o be used for future and	ual report notifi	cation)
				ida, repinie	
For further info	rmation cor	cerning this matter, please ca	.11:		
CM Improve L	LC Busine	58			
	Name of I	³ erson	Area Code	Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a cl	heck for the	following amount:			
⊋ \$25.00 Fili	ing Fee		Certified Cop	y	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Regi Divi: P.O.	ng Address stration S sion of Co Box 632' ahassee, F	ection orporations 7	Reg Div The	et Address: gistration Sec vision of Cor e Centre of T 5 N. Monro	porations

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CM Improve LLC		
(Name of the Limited	Liability Company as it now appears on our records. Florida Limited Liability Company)	25
(7)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	24 (
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company were filed on	and assigned
Florida document number	·	(S)
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:	· =
a. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:		ଫୁ କୁ
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word Enter new principal offices address, if applicab Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.	le:	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u></u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regi agent and/or the new registered office address b		e name of the new regi
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Post of Classification and D	
	Enter Florida street address	
_	Flori	ida
•	City	Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u> </u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
VP	Ruthmery Abreu	1027 Jerome Way, Apopka FL 32703	ŒAdd
			□Remove
			□ Change
MGR Eduar Moreno	Eduar Moreno	1027 Jerome Way. Apopka FL 32703	ŒAdd
		□Remove	
			Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			⊡ Remove
			□Change

		<u> </u>	<u>-</u> -	
		_		
.				
mee at take at all a			, B	
Effective date, if other than the series of the date is listed, the date in Mote: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the	nust be specific and cannot be block does not meet the	applicable statutory filing		
e record specifies a delayed effect d is filed.	tive date, but not an effec	tive time, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b) The 9	Oth day after the
10/29 Dated	2024			, p. m.
	1111			21194 [1]
		supported representative of		

Typed or printed name of signee